Hampton First Baptist Academy

85 McDonough Street Hampton, GA 30228

770- 946-4802 Fax 770-946-8996
www.HamptonAcademy.org

2023-2024 Fee Schedule

NON-REFUNDABLE Early Registration Fee - 5100 (if paid before March 10th)
NON-REFUNDABLE Registration Fee - $150

Both registration fee and enrollment application must be submitted in order for your child’s
name to be placed on enrollment list. Please make sure that the application is complete.

Curriculum Fees: Must be paid by May 5th. If not paid by this date, the student’s name will be
dropped from the roll. Graduation and Kindergarten testing fees are included. All fees are
NON-REFUNDABLE.

Curriculum Discounted Monthly
Tuition Prices: _Fees Yearly Tuition (by 8/1) 10 pymts
MDO 2 Days $50 $1700 $1615 $170
2 Year — 3 Days $100 $2150 $2043 $215
2 Year — 4 Days $100 $2450 $2328 $245
3 Year Olds $125 $2150 $2043 $215
3 Year — 4 Days $125 $2450 $2328 $245
4 Year Olds $200 $2500 $2375 $250
4 Year — 5 Days $200 $2750 $2613 $275
Kindergarten $250 $3150 $2993 S315

Tuition is paid on a 10-month contract. Tuition payments are due by the first of each month.
A $20.00 late fee will be assessed on any tuition payments received after the 10" day of the
month (except August, it is late after the first day of school). Please make checks payable to
HFBA. There will be a $25 charge for any checks returned by the bank.

Discounts: Discounts cannot be combined.
Payment in Full: 5% off of total tuition (must be paid by August 1
Sibling Discount: First Child — No discount

2" Child - 5% discount

3" Child — 10% discount
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